TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 43RD SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(1–12 MAY 2023)
First week
	
	Monday 1 May
	Tuesday 2 May
	Wednesday 3 May
	Thursday 4 May
	Friday 5 May

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
France
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Romania
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Botswana
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Burundi
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Barbados

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on France
	
	Distribution of the report on Romania
	
	Distribution of the report on Botswana

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Tonga
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Mali
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Bahamas
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Luxembourg
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on France, Tonga, Romania, Mali and Botswana

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Tonga
	
	Distribution of the report on Mali
	
	Distribution of the report on the Bahamas


Second week
	
	Monday 8 May
	Tuesday 9 May
	Wednesday 10 May
	Thursday 11 May
	Friday 12 May

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Montenegro
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Israel
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Serbia
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Burundi
	
	Distribution of the report on Barbados
	
	Distribution of the report on Montenegro
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on Israel
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on 
Serbia

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the United Arab Emirates
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Liechtenstein
	15:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on the Bahamas, Burundi, Luxembourg, Barbados and Montenegro
	18:00
	
	16:00–18:00
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Luxembourg
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on the United Arab Emirates
	
	Distribution of the report on Liechtenstein
	
	Adoption of the reports on the United Arab Emirates, Israel, Liechtenstein and Serbia



